
Venteliste i værditabsordningen

Sags 
nr. 
UDK

Regionens 
estimat for 
oprydning

Beløbet, der 
er foran på 
ventelisten

Dato for 
optagelse på 
ventelisten Region

1 95136 500.000,00 0,00 02-05-2022 Syddanmark

2 91139 89.100,00 500.000,00 02-05-2022 Hovedstaden

3 92105 312.500,00 589.100,00 09-05-2022 Sjælland

4 93339 687.500,00 901.600,00 09-05-2022 Nordjylland

5 93334 2.500.000,00 1.589.100,00 01-07-2022 Nordjylland

6 93344 687.500,00 4.089.100,00 01-07-2022 Nordjylland

7 95048 1.000.000,00 4.776.600,00 01-07-2022 Syddanmark

8 92035 221.345,25 5.776.600,00 01-07-2021 Sjælland

9 93348 687.500,00 5.997.945,25 01-07-2022 Nordjylland

10 93340 687.500,00 6.685.445,25 01-07-2022 Nordjylland

11 93345 687.500,00 7.372.945,25 05-07-2022 Nordjylland

12 91080 170.000,00 8.060.445,25 08-07-2022 Hovedstaden

13 80169 1.187.500,00 8.230.445,25 12-08-2022 Nordjylland

14 93342 1.187.500,00 9.417.945,25 26-08-2022 Nordjylland

15 92106 500.000,00 10.605.445,25 19-09-2022 Sjælland

16 95157 400.000,00 11.105.445,25 23-09-2022 Syddanmark

17 91138 2.450.000,00 11.505.445,25 08-11-2022 Hovedstaden

18 91186 750.000,00 13.955.445,25 08-11-2022 Hovedstaden

19 93356 1.187.500,00 14.705.445,25 08-11-2022 Nordjylland

20 93349 1.187.500,00 15.892.945,25 08-11-2022 Nordjylland

21 93353 687.500,00 17.080.445,25 11-11-2022 Nordjylland

22 93346 687.500,00 17.767.945,25 11-11-2022 Nordjylland

23 93351 1.187.500,00 18.455.445,25 11-11-2022 Nordjylland

24 30028 200.000,00 19.642.945,25 11-11-2022 Vestsjælland

25 95165 300.000,00 19.842.945,25 23-11-2022 Syddanmark 

26 93350 1.187.500,00 20.142.945,25 02-12-2022 Nordjylland

27 91067 164.879,66 21.330.445,25 15-12-2022 Hovedstaden

28 93352 1.187.500,00 21.495.324,91 30-12-2022 Nordjylland

29 95166 200.000,00 22.682.824,91 03-02-2023 Syddanmark

30 92107 750.000,00 22.882.824,91 03-02-2023 Sjælland

31 95159 450.000,00 23.632.824,91 06-02-2023 Syddanmark

32 95155 800.000,00 24.082.824,91 06-02-2023 Syddanmark

33 92060 17.763,03 24.882.824,91 06-03-2023 Sjælland

34 93364 687.500,00 24.900.587,94 13-03-2023 Nordjylland

35 94074 1.706.000,00 25.588.087,94 13-03-2023 Midtjylland

36 92108 250.000,00 27.294.087,94 24-03-2023 Sjælland

37 93363 1.187.500,00 27.544.087,94 17-04-2023 Nordjylland

38 93367 1.187.500,00 28.731.587,94 17-04-2023 Nordjylland

39 93360 1.187.500,00 29.919.087,94 17-04-2023 Nordjylland
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40 91162 905.000,00 31.106.587,94 18-04-2023 Hovedstaden 

41 93343 1.187.500,00 32.011.587,94 18-04-2023 Nordjylland

42 95176 177.533,60 33.199.087,94 26-04-2023 Syddanmark

43 93379 1.187.500,00 33.376.621,54 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

44 95149 140.000,00 34.564.121,54 15-05-2023 Syddanmark

45 93374 1.187.500,00 34.704.121,54 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

46 93373 687.500,00 35.891.621,54 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

47 93369 1.187.500,00 36.579.121,54 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

48 93375 687.500,00 37.766.621,54 15-05-2023 Nordjylland

49 93380 1.187.500,00 38.454.121,54 16-05-2023 Nordjylland

50 95162 1.600.000,00 39.641.621,54 16-05-2023 Syddanmark

51 92109 250.000,00 41.241.621,54 16-06-2023 Sjælland

52 95163 450.000,00 41.491.621,54 16-06-2023 Syddanmark

53 95158 850.000,00 41.941.621,54 16-06-2023 Syddanmark

54 93381 1.187.500,00 42.791.621,54 20-06-2023 Nordjylland

55 93382 1.187.500,00 43.979.121,54 22-06-2023 Nordjylland

56 95172 300.000,00 45.166.621,54 22-06-2023 Syddanmark

57 95119 51.789,00 45.466.621,54 23-06-2023 Syddanmark

58 95171 750.000,00 45.518.410,54 29-06-2023 Syddanmark

59 92058 57.564,43 46.268.410,54 10-07-2023 Sjælland

60 92061 94.976,63 46.325.974,97 10-07-2023 Sjælland

61 93371 687.500,00 46.420.951,60 12-07-2023 Nordjylland

62 91198 400.000,00 47.108.451,60 18-07-2023 Hovedstaden

63 92062 29.221,18 47.508.451,60 28-07-2023 Sjælland

64 95170 200.000,00 47.537.672,78 21-08-2023 Syddanmark

65 93383 1.187.500,00 47.737.672,78 31-08-2023 Nordjylland

66 93358 2.125.000,00 48.925.172,78 19-09-2023 Nordjylland

67 91167 2.745.000,00 51.050.172,78 19-09-2023 Hovedstaden

68 93362 812.500,00 53.795.172,78 19-09-2023 Nordjylland

69 93366 750.000,00 54.607.672,78 19-09-2023 Nordjylland

70 95169 900.000,00 55.357.672,78 16-10-2023 Syddanmark

71 93301 687.500,00 56.257.672,78 27-10-2023 Nordjylland

72 80244 1.000.000,00 56.945.172,78 30-10-2023 Nordjylland

73 93293 750.000,00 57.945.172,78 30-10-2023 Nordjylland

74 93306 750.000,00 58.695.172,78 30-10-2023 Nordjylland

75 92102 125.000,00 59.445.172,78 03-11-2023 Sjælland

76 91196 1.085.000,00 59.570.172,78 06-11-2023 Hovedstaden

77 92067 30.939,73 60.655.172,78 06-11-2023 Sjælland

78 92065 48.283,76 60.686.112,51 08-11-2023 Sjælland

79 92076 119.894,23 60.734.396,27 08-11-2023 Sjælland

80 92071 30.255,41 60.854.290,50 13-11-2023 Sjælland

81 92064 10.198,00 60.884.545,91 14-11-2023 Sjælland

82 93384 1.187.500,00 60.894.743,91 20-11-2023 Nordjylland

83 92068 76.407,55 62.082.243,91 04-12-2023 Sjælland

Side 2



84 91027 3.280,34 62.158.651,46 05-12-2023 Hovedstaden

85 93365 1.875.000,00 62.161.931,80 05-12-2023 Nordjylland

86 92074 40.236,19 64.036.931,80 05-12-2023 Sjælland

87 95144 430.000,00 64.077.167,99 08-12-2023 Syddanmark

88 95150 220.000,00 64.507.167,99 08-12-2023 Syddanmark

89 95147 230.000,00 64.727.167,99 13-12-2023 Syddanmark

90 95148 230.000,00 64.957.167,99 13-12-2023 Syddanmark

91 95145 230.000,00 65.187.167,99 13-12-2023 Syddanmark

92 95143 430.000,00 65.417.167,99 13-12-2023 Syddanmark

93 91103 1.000.000,00 65.847.167,99 13-12-2023 Hovedstaden

94 91092 1.700.000,00 66.847.167,99 13-12-2023 Hovedstaden

95 91078 1.200.000,00 68.547.167,99 13-12-2023 Hovedstaden

96 93378 375.000,00 69.747.167,99 14-12-2023 Nordjylland

97 93377 687.500,00 70.122.167,99 14-12-2023 Nordjylland

98 94059 11.342,67 70.809.667,99 14-12-2023 Midtjylland

99 95177 300.000,00 70.821.010,66 12-01-2024 Syddanmark

100 93308 875.000,00 71.121.010,66 05-03-2024 Nordjylland

101 93372 687.500,00 71.996.010,66 06-03-2024 Nordjylland

102 94058 113.717,31 72.683.510,66 06-03-2024 Midtjylland

103 93387 1.187.500,00 72.797.227,97 08-03-2024 Nordjylland

104 93388 687.500,00 73.984.727,97 08-03-2024 Nordjylland

105 93370 687.500,00 74.672.227,97 11-03-2024 Nordjylland

106 95180 350.000,00 75.359.727,97 11-03-2024 Syddanmark

107 93389 1.187.500,00 75.709.727,97 11-03-2024 Nordjylland

108 95179 300.000,00 76.897.227,97 13-03-2024 Syddanmark

109 91199 725.000,00 77.197.227,97 21-03-2024 Hovedstaden 

110 94063 306.643,61 77.922.227,97 25-03-2024 Midtjylland

111 93385 1.500.000,00 78.228.871,58 19-04-2024 Nordjylland

112 93213 625.000,00 79.728.871,58 27-05-2024 Nordjylland

113 42062 375.000,00 80.353.871,58 27-05-2024 Syddanmark

114 93376 925.000,00 80.728.871,58 27-05-2024 Nordjylland

115 93391 375.000,00 81.653.871,58 03-06-2024 Nordjylland

116 92111 312.500,00 82.028.871,58 10-06-2024 Sjælland

117 92112 312.500,00 82.341.371,58 09-07-2024 Sjælland

118 92113 312.500,00 82.653.871,58 09-07-2024 Sjælland

119 93368 1.187.500,00 82.966.371,58 09-07-2024 Nordjylland

120 95185 200.000,00 84.153.871,58 09-07-2024 Syddanmark

121 93392 1.500.000,00 84.353.871,58 11-07-2024 Nordjylland

122 95194 1.100.000,00 85.853.871,58 15-07-2024 Syddanmark

123 91181 10.300.000,00 86.953.871,58 15-07-2024 Hovedstaden

124 94069 467.000,00 97.253.871,58 15-07-2024 Midtjylland

125 91210 395.000,00 97.720.871,58 15-07-2024 Hovedstaden

126 95152 350.000,00 98.115.871,58 09-08-2024 Syddanmark

127 93099 1.187.500,00 98.465.871,58 09-08-2024 Nordjylland
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128 95195 700.000,00 99.653.371,58 27-08-2024 Syddanmark

129 95196 500.000,00 100.353.371,58 29-08-2024 Syddanmark

130 95187 500.000,00 100.853.371,58 29-08-2024 Syddanmark

131 93393 687.500,00 101.353.371,58 04-09-2024 Nordjylland
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